
Seiersberg

Seiersberg-Mitte

Robert-Koch-Straße

Straßgang/Süd

Straßgang/Zentrum

Bad Straßgang

Weiberfelderweg

Schwarzer Weg

P+R Webling

Wagner-Jauregg-Straße

Kapellenwirt

Niclas-Strobl-Weg

Glaserweg

Don Bosco-Süd 

Kirche Don Bosco

Don Bosco

Lissagasse

Elisabethinergasse

Griesplatz / tim

Österr. Gesundheitskasse

Wielandgasse

Jakominiplatz 

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG + 8. DEZ.
Saturday + 8. Dec. Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

58

18 38 58

11 19 29 39 46 54

00 07 14 19 24 29 a 34 39 45 51 58

02 10 17 25 32 40 47 55

02 10 17 25 32 40 47 55

02 10 17 25 32 40 47 55

02 10 17 25 32 40 47 55

02 10 17 25 32 40 47 55

02 10 17 25 32 40 47 55

02 10 17 25 32 40 47 55

02 10 17 25 32 40 47 55

02 10 17 25 32 40 47 55

02 10 17 25 32 40 48 58

08 18 28 43 58

13 28 43 58

13 28 48

08 28 48

08 28 48

18

08 28 48

08 28 43 58

13 28 43 58

13 28 43 51 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 38 48 58

08 18 28 43 58

13 28 43 58

13 28 48

08 28 48

08 28 48

18

18 48

08 28 48

08 28 48

08 28 48

08 28 48 59

13 28 43 58

13 28 43 58

13 28 43 58

13 28 43 58

13 28 43 58

13 28 43 58

13 28 43 58

13 28 43 58

13 28 43 58

13 28 43 58

13 28 48

08 28 48

08 28 48

18

a  =nur an Schultagen| on schooldays only


